Cursa

Pamjam La

Apellidos

Nombre

Tiempo

CLASSIFICACIO MARATO DE PANXAMPLA 2017

CLUB

Cat.

Abaghad

Benaiges Margalef
Mercadé Oré
Herrera Coscollano
Ebri Garcia

Vila Fabra

Aguild Bort
Gimenez Bellobi
Arrufat Sanchez
Colomé Diaz
Campanero Sala
Garcia Cuesta
Llao, Marti
Soriano Lépez
Curto Aragonés
Garcia Tobajas
Lluch Arbona
Lluch Arbona
Mufioz Hinojo
Escudero Cobo
Escude Miralles
Royo Ferreres
Balada Sanchez
Carbonell Duaygties
Oraa Bonet
Querol Fuentes
Marmol Marco
Querol Mestre
Ferrer SabatE
NiNerola Querol
Ventura Castells
Subirats Aguilo
Balada Sanchez
Delmuns Llombart
Amézaga Vela
Arias Martinez

Gilabert Valldeperez

Pla Perona
Pitarch Griell
Franch PiNol

Lhoussain
Josep
Israel
Vicent
Jose Angel
Pau

Adolf
Jordi
Aleix
Carlos
Sam

Marc
Roger
Marti
Marc
Oscar
David
Francesc
Javier
David
Jordi
Josep Manel
Jordi
Albert
Oscar
Nacho
Eduardo
Manuel
Roger
Angel
Joan

Xavi

Joan Ramon
Josep Maria
Jose L.
Santi

Xavi
Ferran
Salvador
Narcis

6:15:54
6:15:54
6:16:52
6:19:50
6:26:51
6:43:26
6:54:50
6:56:57
7:08:39
7:14:.06
7:14:28
7:17:56
7:19:07
7:30:03
7:30:16
7:42:31
7:46:57
7:49:45
7:53:15
7:55:13
7:55:56
7:57:02
8:00:04
8:05:25
8:05:30
8:11:57
8:14:29
8:14:32
8:27:30
8:28:04
8:31:14
8:32:00
8:47:53
8:51:44
8:52:02
8:53:20
8:54:13
8:57:17
9:02:29
9:03:02

UNIO EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA TORTO
ASS.ESP. TRAIL RUNNING CABRA F
CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. SERRES DEL
CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. LA FORADADA
S.M. AMICS DE LES CURSES POPUL
ASS.ALUMN.EX ALUMN.ESCOLA TRE

AGRUP.EXCTA. ALCANAR

ASS. EXCTA. LO PASSADOR
CLUB D\'ATLETISME TERRES DE L\
CENTRE EXCTA. XERTA
CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI
ASS.ESP. TRAIL RUNNING CABRA F
CLUB BTT MONTBIKE

TRAIL ROQUETES ASS. ESPORTIVA
ASS. EXCTA. LO PASSADOR
CLUB BTT MONTBIKE

CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI
CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. LA FORADADA
CLUB BTT MONTBIKE
CLUB D\'ATLETISME TERRES DE L\
CLUB BTT MONTBIKE

CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI
LA JOCA CLUB ALPI

CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI
CLUB D\'ATLETISME TERRES DE L\
CLUB D\'ATLETISME TERRES DE L\

CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. LA FORADADA

UNIO ATLETICA TERRASSA (SE)
UNIO EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA TORTO
CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI
ASS.ESP. CARA NORD
ASS.ESP. TRAIL RUNNING CABRA F

SM
SM
VM
SM
SM
SM
VM
SM
SM
VM
VM
SM
SM
SM
S23M
SM
SM
SM
VM
VM
VM
VM
SM
VM
VM
SM
SM
SM
VM
SM
VM
SM
SM
VM
SM
SM
VM
SM
SM
MM



43 Mestre Meseguer Antonio

44 Stiolea Cosmin Ovidit
45 Rosich Grau Joe

46 Brut Torres Eric

47 Simo Vila Juan Andres
48 ltarte Valls Dani

49 Brull Farnos Josep Maria
50 Fairen Casals Miquel

51 Curto Salvado Albert

9:09:34
9:16:18
9:32:05
9:39:48
9:47:43
9:59:40
10:55:15
10:55:28
10:56:55

CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI

CLUB EXCTA. TRAIL TARRACO
CLUB D\'ATLETISME TERRES DE L\
CLUB EXCTA. TRAIL TARRACO
CLUB ESP. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER
ASS.ESP. TRAIL RUNNING CABRA F

4 Balagué Castells Ana Belén
5 Espinach CarbO Paula

6 Oliver Ventura Eva

7 Pegueroles Clemente NUria

8 Oliver Ventura Georgina
9 Del Aguila De Torres Montse
10 Pifol Granadino Heura

8:54:10
9:00:03
10:15:34
10:15:48
10:55:24
11:31:02

UNIO EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA TORTO
A. D. MAESTRAZGO

CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI
CLUB D\'ATLETISME TERRES DE L\

UNIO EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA TORTO
ASS.EXCTA. \LA PICOSSA\

VF
SF
SF
SF
SF

S23F

4 Subirats Rodriguez Joan
4 Gallardo Mauri Lluis

8:21:56

CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI

RM
RM



